
   

       
                 Broadgate Lane, Horsforth, Leeds LS18 5AB   
                Tel / Fax:                        0113 2584593    
             Website:                      www.stmaryshorsforth.org   

      Acting Headteacher:  Mrs S Hurley   
                E-mail:                  office@stmaryshorsforth.org   

 

School calendar academic year 2022-23  
     

Holiday   Schools close   Schools open   
   

   

Summer   
 

   
   
  

  

 Tuesday 6 September 2022  

  

Autumn mid-term   
  

  

 Thursday 20 October 2022   
  

  

 Monday 31 October 2022  

  

Christmas   
  

  

 Friday 16 December 2022   
  

  

 Tuesday 3 January 2023  

  

Spring mid-term   
  

  

 Friday 10 February 2023   
  

  

 Monday 20 February 2023  

  

Easter    
   

  

 Friday 31 March 2023   
   

  

 Monday 17 April 2023  
  

Summer mid-term    Thursday 25 May 2023      Monday 5 June 2023  

   

Summer   
   

     

 Friday 21 July 2023     
   

   
   
   

   

   

Training Days   Bank Holidays include   

Monday 5 September 2022  Christmas – 27 & 28 December 2022   

Friday 21 October 2022   New Year’s Day – 2 January 2023  

Friday 26 May 2023  Good Friday – 7 April 2023  

Monday 24 July 2023  Easter Monday – 10 April 2023  

Tuesday 25 July 2023   May Day – 1 May 2023  

 Coronation – 8 May 2023 

  Spring Bank – 29 May 2023  

   August – 28 August 2023  

   

  
The Bishop Wheeler Catholic Academy Trust is a charity and a company limited by 

guarantee, registered in England and Wales  Company Number:  8399801   
Registered Office:   St. Mary’s Catholic High School, Bradford Road, Menston, LS29 6AE  
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